
Non-Public Schools Administration

2023-2024

Pine Harbor Christian Academy, K - 8th, Kids Kare Center, Early Childhood and PreK

Scott Urban,
Principal of Pine Harbor, Director of Kids Kare
Email surban@pineharbor.org
Phone # 651-493-7526 ext. 1107

Jamie Taylor, Office Manager
Email office@pineharbor.org
Phone # 651-493-7526
Fax # 651-493-2576

11125 W. Point Douglas Rd. Box 54
Hastings, MN 55033

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton School, PreK-8th

Tim Sullivan, Principal
Email: tsullivan@seas-school.org
Phone # 651-437-3098 ext. 206
Fax # 651-438-3377

Sheila Steinmetz, Secretary
Email: ssteinmetz@seas-school.org
Kelly Hendrickson, Accounts Secretary
Email: khendrickson@seas-school.org

600 Tyler Street
Hastings, MN 55033

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Preschool, PreK & K

Jill Lillie, Director
Email: jlillie@seas-school.org

Early Childhood Campus
2035 15th Street West
Hastings, MN 55033

St. John The Baptist Catholic School, PreK-4th

Paul Dieltz, Principal
Email pdieltz@sjb-school.org
Phone # 651-437-2644

Adrienne Stelzer, Secretary
Email: office@sjb-school.org
Fax # 651-437-9066

111 W. Main Street
Vermillion, MN 55085-0050
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